
O2

14
4

19
3

hp 97

O3
14

6
11

5

hp 97

O2

14
3

11
4

hp 97

O2

13
9

11
2

hp 99

O2

14
3

11
3

hp 96

O2

14
4

11
4

hp 96

200
90

203
96

O
2

144
203

hp
 9

3

O
4

144
114

hp
 9

5

O
4

144
113

hp
 9

8

D0

19
5

79

D
0

196
79

D0

19
597

197
69

D0

19
7

79

D
0

199
88

O3

14
6

20
7

hp 99

D0

19
9

87

D
0

224
241

D
0

198
78

D0

20
069

D1

19
969

D0

19
969

D0

20
369

O
2

141
168

hp
 1

02

O2

14
6

20
5

hp 103

O3

14
0

11
4

hp 102

O4

14
0

14
3

hp 102

O4

14
3

11
3

hp 102

O2

14
4

20
5

hp 95

25
9

14

94111

12
7

likwidacja
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wymiana na
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o szerokości 90 cm wymiana na
drzwi EIS30

o szerokości 90 cm

EIS30

EIS30
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2.142.152.16

Zestawienie powierzchni PIĘTRO

Kondygnacja

Poziom +1

Nr

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

2.11

2.12

2.13

2.14

2.15

2.16

Nazwa strefy

Komunikacja

Komunikacja

Pedagog specjalny

Pomoce dydaktyczne

Pokój dyrektora

Komunikacja

Sala przedszkolna

Komunikacja + szatnia

Sala przedszkolna

Sala przedszkolna

Szatnia
Logopeda

Archiwum

Toaleta

Toaleta

Toaleta

Rodzaj posadzki

Lastrico

Gres

Parkiet

Gres

Parkiet

Gres

Wykładzina PCV

Gres

Wykładzina PCV

Wykładzina PCV

Gres
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Parkiet

Gres

Gres

Gres
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